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Women / XS / Middle A
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Brooke Martinez-Truso448
North Bay

9.300 9.500 9.2009.650 37.650
1 1 1 5 1 

1 

Sophia Rojas445
North Bay

9.000 9.400 8.9009.300 36.600
3 2T 3T 12T 2 

2 

Adali Guerrero408
Gymnastics Unltd

8.400 9.250 9.2509.300 36.200
10T 5 3T 3T 3 

3 

Ila Rees442
Marin Elite

8.850 9.200 9.1508.950 36.150
5 6T 8 6 4 

4 

Talia Carranza483
Four Stars

8.800 9.400 9.0008.900 36.100
6 2T 9T 8T 5 

5 

Imara Shaheed446
North Bay

9.050 9.300 9.3008.400 36.050
2 4 14T 1T 6 

6 

Cassidy Nguyen422
American

8.400 9.050 9.0009.550 36.000
10T 8* 2 8T 7T

7T

Scarlett Carpenter425
American

8.600 9.200 9.3008.900 36.000
7 6T 9T 1T 7T

7T

Peri Lindeman481
Four Stars

8.900 9.050 9.2508.800 36.000
4 8* 12 3T 7T

7T

Marley Flanagan436
Marin Elite

8.450 8.850 8.9509.300 35.550
9 10 3T 10T 10 

10 

Emily Perez-Rico414
Gymnastics Unltd

8.400 8.700 8.9508.900 34.950
10T 12 9T 10T 11 

11 

Natalie Hiatt428
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.000 8.550 9.0509.100 34.700
16 14 7 7 12 

12 

Cece Wiener440
Marin Elite

8.250 8.800 8.9008.400 34.350
14T 11 14T 12T 13 

13 

Anjuli Avila402
Gymnastics Unltd

8.250 8.600 8.7008.400 33.950
14T 13 14T 15 14 

14 

Katherine Valella426
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.350 7.600 8.7509.200 33.900
13 16 6 14 15 

15 

Taryn Amodeo458
Top Flight

8.550 8.500 8.2008.500 33.750
8 15 13 16 16 

16 
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